B14-1
®
Contents:    Contents:
End-Mills Features 	 2
Product Identification	  3
High Performance Solid Carbide End-Mills 	 4-19
4 flutes - Short or Long 	 5
4 flutes with corner radius - Short or Long 	 6

®
Product Identification
Ordering Codes
Cutting
Diameter
03 = 3 mm
04 = 4 mm
06 = 6 mm
CR-Scut
End Mills
Number
of Flutes
C = 3
D = 4
E  = 5
F  = 6
G = 7
Corner radius
R05 = 0.5 mm
R07 = 0.7 mm
R10 = 1.0 mm
DEM 12
Cutting
Length
N - Neck length
N22 = 22 mm
N27 = 27 mm
Carbide
Grade
CR3
CR7
CA5
CR3
Shank Diameter
06  =    6 mm
08  =    8 mm
10  =  10 mm
12  =  12 mm
14  =  14 mm
16  =  16 mm
08 08
A - Aluminum
Machining
B - Ballnose
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-4
®
High Performance CR-Supercut End-Mills, designed for high feed machining and high
metal removal rate for a wide range of materials. Innovative tool geometry delivers high
performance with low vibration machining in one pass. One tool for semi-finishing and
fine-finishing operation with sharp corner or radii.
•	 High Performance Cutting (HPC)
•	 Center cutting
•	 Low vibration machining
•	 High metal removal rates in Slotting, Shouldering and Helical Plunging
	 operations.
•	 3-7 flutes
High Performance Solid Carbide End-Mills
Carbide grade: CR3

CR3     ≤ 48 HRc
CR7    ≤ 58 HRc
Order example: EM 1212 D16 CR7
Order example: EM 0808 D19 CR3
36˚ 38˚
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-6
®
Solid Carbide End-Mills 4 flutes with corner radius
Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes R I L
EM 0606 D12 R02 6 6 4 0.2 12 57
EM 0808 D12 R05 8 8 4 0.5 12 63
EM 1010 D14 R05 10 10 4 0.5 14 72
EM 1212 D16 R07 12 12 4 0.7 16 73
EM 1414 D18 R07 14 14 4 0.7 18 75
EM 1616 D24 R10 16 16 4 1.0 24 82
EM 2020 D30 R10 20 20 4 1.0 30 92
Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes R I L
EM 0603 D08 R03 6 3 4 0.3 8 57
EM 0604 D11 R03 6 4 4 0.3 11 57
EM 0605 D13 R03 6 5 4 0.3 13 57
EM 0606 D16 R05 6 6 4 0.5 16 57
EM 0807 D16 R03 8 7 4 0.3 16 63
EM 0808 D19 R05 8 8 4 0.5 19 63
EM 1010 D22 R03 10 10 4 0.3 22 72
EM 1010 D22 R05 10 10 4 0.5 22 72
EM 1212 D26 R03 12 12 4 0.3 26 83
EM 1212 D26 R07 12 12 4 0.7 26 83
EM 1414 D26 R07 14 14 4 0.7 26 85
EM 1616 D32 R03 16 16 4 0.3 32 92
EM 1616 D32 R10 16 16 4 1.0 32 92
EM 2020 D38 R10 20 20 4 1.0 38 104
First choice Alternative
Short Design
Long Design
4
4
Grade P M K N S H
CR3     ≤ 48 HRc
CR7    ≤ 58 HRc
Grade P M K N S H
CR3     ≤ 48 HRc
CR7    ≤ 58 HRc
Order example: EM 1616 D24 R10 CR3
Order example: EM 1212 D26 R03 CR7
36˚ 38˚
36˚ 38˚
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-7
®
Solid Carbide End-Mills 4 flutes with corner radius and neck
Ordering Code d D I I1 d1 R No. of
Flutes L
EM 0605 D13 R04 N20 6 5 13 20 4.8 0.4 4 57
EM 0605 D13 R10 N20 6 5 13 20 4.8 1.0 4 57
EM 0606 D13 R05 N22 6 6 13 22 5.8 0.5 4 57
EM 0606 D13 R10 N22 6 6 13 22 5.8 1.0 4 57
EM 0808 D17 R05 N29 8 8 17 29 7.7 0.5 4 80
EM 0808 D17 R10 N29 8 8 17 29 7.7 1.0 4 80
EM 1010 D22 R05 N33 10 10 22 33 9.7 0.5 4 80
EM 1010 D22 R10 N33 10 10 22 33 9.7 1.0 4 80
EM 1212 D26 R05 N40 12 12 26 40 11.6 0.5 4 102
EM 1212 D26 R10 N40 12 12 26 40 11.6 1.0 4 102
EM 1616 D32 R05 N46 16 16 32 46 15.5 0.5 4 105
EM 1616 D32 R10 N46 16 16 32 46 15.5 1.0 4 105
Alternative
4
Grade P M K N S H
CR7    ≤ 58 HRc
First choice AlternativeOrder example: EM 0808 D17 R10 N29  CR7
36˚ 38˚
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-8
®
Solid Carbide End-Mills 5 flutes
Solid Carbide End-Mills 5 flutes with corner radius
Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L
EM 0606 E13 6 6 5 13 57
EM 0808 E19 8 8 5 19 63
EM 1010 E22 10 10 5 22 72
EM 1212 E26 12 12 5 26 83
EM 1414 E26 14 14 5 26 85
EM 1616 E32 16 16 5 32 92
EM 2020 E38 20 20 5 38 104
Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes R I L
EM 0606 E13 R05 6 6 5 0.5 13 57
EM 0808 E19 R05 8 8 5 0.5 19 63
EM 1010 E22 R05 10 10 5 0.5 22 72
EM 1212 E26 R07 12 12 5 0.7 26 83
EM 1414 E26 R07 14 14 5 0.7 26 85
EM 1616 E32 R10 16 16 5 1.0 32 92
EM 2020 E38 R10 20 20 5 1.0 38 104
First choice Alternative
Long Design
Long Design
5
5
Grade P M K N S H
CR3     ≤ 48 HRc
CR7    ≤ 58 HRc
Grade P M K N S H
CR3     ≤ 48 HRc
CR7    ≤ 58 HRc
Order example: EM 0606 E13 CR7
Order example: EM 0808 E19 R05 CR7
36˚
36˚
38˚
38˚
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-9
®
Solid Carbide End-Mills 5 flutes with corner radius and neck
Alternative
5
Grade P M K N S H
CR7    ≤ 58 HRc
Ordering Code d D I I1 d1 R No. of
Flutes L
EM 0606 E13 R05 N22 6 6 13 22 5.8 0.5 5 57
EM 0606 E13 R10 N22 6 6 13 22 5.8 1.0 5 57
EM 0808 E19 R05 N27 8 8 19 27 7.7 0.5 5 80
EM 0808 E19 R10 N27 8 8 19 27 7.7 1.0 5 80
EM 1010 E22 R05 N33 10 10 22 33 9.7 0.5 5 80
EM 1010 E22 R10 N33 10 10 22 33 9.7 1.0 5 80
EM 1212 E26 R05 N38 12 12 26 38 11.6 0.5 5 102
EM 1212 E26 R10 N38 12 12 26 38 11.6 1.0 5 102
EM 1616 E32 R05 N48 16 16 32 48 15.5 0.5 5 105
EM 1616 E32 R10 N48 16 16 32 48 15.5 1.0 5 105
First choice AlternativeOrder example: EM 1212 E26 R05 N38 CR7
36˚ 38˚
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-10
®
Solid Carbide End-Mills 6 flutes
Ordering Code d D No. of Flutes l L
EM 0606 F18 6 6 6 18 57
EM 0808 F24 8 8 6 24 63
EM 1010 F30 10 10 6 30 80
EM 1212 F36 12 12 6 36 83
EM 1414 F42 14 14 6 42 100
EM 1616 F48 16 16 6 48 105
EM 2020 F60 20 20 6 60 150
First choice Alternative
Extra-long Design
6
Solid Carbide End-Mills 6 flutes with corner radius and neck
6
Grade P M K N S H
CR7    ≤ 58 HRc
Ordering Code d D I I1 d1 R No. of
Flutes L
EM 1010 F22 R05 N33 10 10 22 33 9.7 0.5 6 80
EM 1010 F22 R10 N33 10 10 22 33 9.7 1.0 6 80
EM 1212 F26 R05 N38 12 12 26 38 11.6 0.5 6 102
EM 1212 F26 R10 N38 12 12 26 38 11.6 1.0 6 102
EM 1616 F34 R05 N48 16 16 34 48 15.5 0.5 6 105
EM 1616 F34 R10 N48 16 16 34 48 15.5 1.0 6 105
EM 2020 F38 R05 N60 20 20 38 60 19.0 0.5 6 150
EM 2020 F38 R10 N60 20 20 38 60 19.0 1.0 6 150
Grade P M K N S H
CR3     ≤ 48 HRc
CR7    ≤ 58 HRc
Order example: EM 1414 F42 CR7
Order example: EM 1010 F22 R10 N33 CR7
36˚ 38˚
36˚ 38˚
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-11
®
Alternative First choice Alternative
Solid Carbide End-Mills 7 flutes with corner radius
Ordering Code d D No. of Flutes R l L
EM 1010 G30 R05 10 10 7 0.5 30 80
EM 1010 G30 R10 10 10 7 1.0 30 80
EM 1212 G36 R05 12 12 7 0.5 36 102
EM 1212 G36 R10 12 12 7 1.0 36 102
EM 1616 G48 R05 16 16 7 0.5 48 110
EM 1616 G48 R10 16 16 7 1.0 48 110
7
Solid Carbide Ballnose End-Mills 4 flutes with neck
4
Grade P M K N S H
CR7    ≤ 58 HRc
Grade P M K N S H
CR7    ≤ 58 HRc
Ordering Code d D I I1 d1 No. of
Flutes L
EMB 0605 D09 N14 6 5 9 14 4.8 4 57
EMB 0606 D10 N15 6 6 10 15 5.8 4 57
EMB 0808 D15 N20 8 8 15 20 7.7 4 63
EMB 1010 D18 N25 10 10 18 25 9.7 4 80
EMB 1212 D24 N30 12 12 24 30 11.6 4 83
EMB 1616 D32 N38 16 16 32 38 15.5 4 105
Order example: EM 1010 G30 R05 CR7
Order example: EMB 1010 D18 N25 CR7
36˚ 38˚
36˚ 38˚
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-12
®
Cutting Data
4 fluted End-Mills and Ballnose
Ap
 ≤
 1
xD
Ae= 1xD
Ae ≤ 0.5xD
Ap
 =
 1
.5
xD
ISO Materials Class Vc
 [m/min]
Fz [mm/tooth]
Cutting Diameter
Ø3 Ø4 - Ø5 Ø6 - Ø7 Ø8 - Ø9 Ø10 Ø12 Ø14 Ø16 Ø20
P
Low & Medium Carbon
Steels <0.55%C 120-160 0.006 0.020 0.030 0.040 0.047 0.056 0.059 0.064 0.078
High Carbon Steels
≥0.55%C 120-160 0.006 0.020 0.030 0.040 0.047 0.056 0.059 0.064 0.078
Alloy Steels, Treated
Steels 100-140 0.005 0.012 0.020 0.030 0.039 0.047 0.049 0.053 0.065
M
Stainless Steel-Free
Cutting 80-140 0.005 0.017 0.020 0.030 0.040 0.047 0.049 0.053 0.065
Stainless Steel-Austenitic 70-130 0.004 0.012 0.020 0.022 0.034 0.04 0.043 0.045 0.055
Cast Steels 70-130 0.004 0.012 0.020 0.022 0.034 0.04 0.043 0.045 0.055
K Cast Iron 80-140 0.005 0.017 0.023 0.027 0.039 0.047 0.049 0.053 0.065
S
Heat-resistant alloys 20-40 0.005 0.010 0.018 0.031 0.048 0.056 0.060 0.064 0.077
Titanium alloys 80-100 0.005 0.010 0.018 0.031 0.048 0.056 0.060 0.064 0.077
H
Hardened Steel
<48 HRc 40-70 0.007 0.010 0.017 0.020 0.023 0.025 0.026 0.027 0.028
Hardened Steel
48-58 HRc 35-60 0.005 0.007 0.012 0.015 0.017 0.018 0.019 0.020 0.020
D = Cutting Dia
Technical Section
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-13
®
5 fluted End-Mills
ISO Materials Class Vc
 [m/min]
Fz [mm/tooth]
Cutting Diameter
Ø6 Ø8 Ø10 Ø12 Ø14 Ø16 Ø20
P
Low & Medium Carbon Steels <0.55%C 120-160 0.034 0.040 0.050 0.063 0.069 0.076 0.089
High Carbon Steels ≥0.55%C 120-160 0.034 0.040 0.050 0.063 0.069 0.076 0.089
Alloy Steels, Treated Steels 100-140 0.034 0.038 0.050 0.063 0.069 0.076 0.089
M
Stainless Steel-Free Cutting 80-140 0.030 0.032 0.045 0.063 0.065 0.069 0.076
Stainless Steel-Austenitic 70-130 0.030 0.032 0.045 0.063 0.065 0.069 0.076
Cast Steels 70-130 0.030 0.032 0.045 0.063 0.065 0.069 0.076
K Cast Iron 80-140 0.035 0.037 0.048 0.068 0.068 0.073 0.080
S
Heat-resistant alloys 20-40 0.018 0.031 0.048 0.056 0.060 0.064 0.077

B14-21
®
Ordering Codes
Product Identification
Multi-Function
Tool
Point angle
90˚
60˚
120˚
Approximate cutting
length
L6	 =    6.0 mm
L8	 =    8.0 mm
L10	 = 10.0 mm
MF A90 CR3
Carbide Grade
CR3
CR5
04 03 L6
Shank
Diameter
04 = 4 mm
05 = 5 mm
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
Cutting
Diameter
03 = 3 mm
04 = 4 mm
05 = 5 mm
06 = 6 mm
Ordering Code d D α *T I L
MF 0403 L6   A90 4 3.0 90⁰ 0.3 6.0 51
MF 0504 L8   A90 5 4.0 90⁰ 0.4 8.0 51
MF 0605 L10 A90 6 5.0 90⁰ 0.5 10.0 58
MF 0806 L12 A90 8 6.0 90⁰ 0.6 12.0 64
MF 1008 L16 A90 10 8.0 90⁰ 0.8 16.0 73
MF 1210 L18 A90 12 10.0 90⁰ 1.0 18.0 84
MF 1212 L20 A90 12 12.0 90⁰ 1.2 20.0 84
First choice Alternative* T = Web thickness   No. of Flutes: 2
For 60˚, specify MF…A60 For 120˚, specify MF…A120
Grade P M K N S H
CR3      
CR5    ≤ 56 HRc
Order example: MF 1210 L18 A90 CR3
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-22
®
Working Methods
* A, B, C refers to cutting data on next page.
Side Milling
A
Spotting
B
Chamfering
A
Grooving
C
Chamfer along a
profile
A
Chamfering
Interpolation
A
Engraving
C
Drilling
B
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-23
®
Cutting Data
A:  Side milling, Chamfering
B:  Spotting, Drilling
C:  Grooving, Engraving
ISO
Standard Materials Class Vc
m/min
Fz mm/tooth
Cutting Diameter
Ø3 - Ø4 Ø5 - Ø6 Ø8 - Ø12
P
Low & Medium Carbon Steels
<0.55%C 50-115
A: 0.003-0.01
B: 0.003-0.007
C: 0.005-0.015
A: 0.005-0.02
B: 0.004-0.009
C: 0.006-0.025
A: 0.013-0.038
B: 0.007-0.015
C: 0.015-0.038
High Carbon Steels ≥0.55%C 40-100
A: 0.002-0.012
B: 0.003-0.007
C: 0.005-0.018
A: 0.005-0.018
B: 0.006-0.01
C: 0.01-0.028
A: 0.009-0.03
B: 0.009-0.018
C: 0.016-0.047
Alloy Steels, Treated Steels 40-100
A: 0.002-0.008
B: 0.003-0.006
C: 0.005-0.015
A: 0.005-0.015
B: 0.004-0.009
C: 0.005-0.018
A: 0.013-0.031
B: 0.006-0.015
C: 0.015-0.031
M
Stainless Steel-Free Cutting 30-85

®
Product Identification
Ordering Codes
Cutting
Diameter
03 = 3 mm
04 = 4 mm
A - Aluminum
Machining
RM	=	Roughers
End Mills
Number
of Flutes
C = 3
D = 4
E = 5
06RM 13D06
The
Approximate
Cutting
Length
Neck Length
N20 = 20 mm
N26 = 26 mm
Z-Radial
internal
coolant
Carbide Grade
CR3
CA5
N18
Shank Diameter
06  =    6 mm
08  =    8 mm
10  =  10 mm
12  =  12 mm
14  =  14 mm
16  =  16 mm
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-26
®
Solid Carbide Roughers
Ordering Code d D W No. of
Flutes I L
RM 0603 C05 6 3 0.2 3 5 58
RM 0604 C09 6 4 0.3 3 9 58
RM 0605 D10 6 5 0.3 4 10 58
RM 0606 D10 6 6 0.3 4 10 58
RM 0808 D12 8 8 0.3 4 12 64
RM 1010 D14 10 10 0.3 4 14 73
RM 1212 D16 12 12 0.4 4 16 84
RM 1414 D20 14 14 0.5 4 20 84
RM 1616 E27 16 16 0.5 5 27 105
First choice Alternative
Short Design
Long Design
Ordering Code d D W No. of
Flutes I L
RM 0606 D16 6 6 0.3 4 16 58
RM 0807 D16 8 7 0.3 4 16 64
RM 0808 D18 8 8 0.3 4 18 64
RM 1010 D22 10 10 0.3 4 22 73
RM 1212 D26 12 12 0.4 4 26 84
RM 1414 D30 14 14 0.5 4 30 92
RM 1616 E32 16 16 0.5 5 32 92
RM 2020 E40 20 20 0.5 5 40 104
D d
A
L

Grade P M K N S H
CR3      ≤ 56 HRc
Order example: RM 0606 D10 CR3
Order example: RM 1212 D26 CR3
40˚ 45˚
40˚ 45˚
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-27
®
Alternative
First choice Alternative
Ordering Code d D I I1 d1 W No. of
Flutes L
RM 0606 D13 N18 6 6 13 18 5.8 0.3 4 58
RM 0808 D17 N24 8 8 17 24 7.7 0.3 4 64
RM 1010 D21 N30 10 10 21 30 9.7 0.3 4 73
RM 1212 D25 N36 12 12 25 36 11.6 0.4 4 84
RM 1616 E33 N48 16 16 33 48 15.5 0.5 5 105
Solid Carbide Roughers with Neck
D d
A
L
I
I1
d1
Detail A
W
45˚
Grade P M K N S H
CR3      ≤ 56 HRc
Order example: RM 1010 D21 N30 CR3
40˚ 45˚
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-28
®
Solid Carbide Roughers - Aluminum Machining
High Performance Cutting (HPC)
Optimal flute geometry delivers maximum metal removal rates
and better chip evacuation
Low cutting forces
Reinforced corner chamfer, promotes additional strength for
longer tool life
Uncoated smooth polished surface finish
Features
Ordering Code d D W No. of
Flutes I L
RMA 0604 C08 6 4 0.3 3 8 57
RMA 0606 C16 6 6 0.3 3 16 57
RMA 0808 C19 8 8 0.3 3 19 63
RMA 1010 C22 10 10 0.3 3 22 72
RMA 1212 C26 12 12 0.4 3 26 83
First choice Alternative
Carbide Grade: CA5
Ultra-Fine carbide grade with high hardness and toughness provides high cutting
edge stability and wear resistance.
Detail A
W
45˚ dD
IA
L
Grade P M K N S H
CA5    
Order example: RMA 0604 C08 CA5
40˚
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-29
®
Alternative
First choice Alternative
Solid Carbide Roughers - Aluminum Machining
Ordering Code d D W No. of
Flutes I L
RMA 0606 C16 Z 6 6 0.3 3 16 58
RMA 0808 C19 Z 8 8 0.3 3 19 64
RMA 1010 C22 Z 10 10 0.3 3 22 73
RMA 1212 C26 Z 12 12 0.4 3 26 84
with internal coolant through the flutes
Carbide Grade: CA5
D d
A LI
Detail A
W
45˚
Grade P M K N S H
CA5    
Order example: RMA 0808 C19 Z CA5
The coolant bores provides high coolant pressure through the tool into the
application pre-hole, and wash the chips away.
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-30
®
Cutting Data
ISO
Standard Materials Class Vc
[m/min]
Fz [mm/tooth]
Cutting Diameter
Ø3- Ø4 Ø5- Ø6 Ø7- Ø10 Ø12- Ø20
P
Low & Medium
Carbon Steels
<0.55%C
A: 120-180
B: 140-200
A: 0.012-0.02
B: 0.018-0.024
A: 0.025-0.03
B: 0.03-0.036
A: 0.035-0.05
B: 0.048-0.06
A: 0.055-0.08
B: 0.072-0.096
High Carbon
Steels ≥0.55%C
A: 110-160
B: 140-180
A: 0.01-0.015
B: 0.015-0.02
A: 0.015-0.02
B: 0.025-0.03
A: 0.03-0.04
B: 0.035-0.045
A:0.04-0.055
B: 0.06-0.08
Alloy Steels,
Treated Steels
A: 100-140
B: 130-160
A: 0.009-0.012
B: 0.009-0.012
A: 0.015-0.018
B: 0.015-0.018
A: 0.024-0.03
B: 0.024-0.03
A: 0.036-0.048
B: 0.036-0.048
M
Stainless Steel-
Free Cutting
A: 100-140
B: 130-150
A: 0.009-0.012
B: 0.012-0.016
A: 0.015-0.018
B: 0.02- 0.024
A: 0.024-0.03
B: 0.032-0.04
A: 0.036-0.048
B: 0.048-0.064
Stainless Steel-
Austenitic
A: 70-100
B: 90-130
A: 0.008-0.011
B: 0.01-0.016
A: 0.01-0.015

Grade P M K N S H
CR3      ≤ 56 HRc
Order example: CEM200 F W50 CR3
Insert
Type Ordering Code D No. of
Flutes W CH
S20 CRM160 F W50 16.0 6 5.0 0.4
S20 CRM170 F W50 17.0 6 5.0 0.4
S20 CRM200 F W50 20.0 6 5.0 0.4
Roughers
The CMT Roughers should be used with the toolholders shown on page B14-33
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
w
CHx45˚
Grade P M K N S H
CR3      ≤ 56 HRc
Order example: CRM170 F W50 CR3
First choice Alternative
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
30˚
30˚
CMT Roughers and Finishers
B14-33
®
Carbide Shank Toolholders  With internal coolant
Ordering Code Insert
Type d D2 I L Insert
Screw
Torx
Key
CRC 1218 P S20 12 12.0 - 170 S16 K16
CRC 1618 L48 R S20 16 13.8 48 195 S16 K16
CRC 1618 L74 R S20 16 13.8 74 195 S16 K16
Ordering Code Insert
Type d D2 I L Insert
Screw
Torx
Key
SRC 1618 F S20 16 12.0 25 80 S16 K16
SRC 1618 G S20 16 12.0 40 90 S16 K16
SRC 1618 H S20 16 13.8 48 100 S16 K16
SRC 2018 H S20 20 13.8 32 100 S16 K16
SRC 2018 J S20 20 13.8 48 110 S16 K16
SRC 2018 L S20 20 13.8 74 140 S16 K16
Steel Toolholders  With internal coolant
Alternative

®
Product Identification
Ordering Codes
Cutting
Diameter
03 =   3 mm
04 =   4 mm
06 =   6 mm
08 =   8 mm
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
16 = 16 mm
CR-Scut
High Feed End
Mills
Neck Length
N09 =   9 mm
N10 = 10 mm
N15 = 15 mm
N20 = 20 mm
N26 = 26 mm
N30 = 30 mm
HFM N30
Carbide
Grade
CR3
CR3
Shank Diameter
  6 =   6 mm
  8 =   8 mm
10 = 10 mm
10 10
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-37
®
Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes R I L
HFM 0603 N09 6 3 4 0.4 9 57
HFM 0604 N10 6 4 4 0.5 10 57
HFM 0605 N15 6 5 4 0.8 15 57
HFM 0606 N20 6 6 4 0.9 20 57
HFM 0808 N26 8 8 4 1.3 26 63
HFM 1010 N30 10 10 4 1.7 30 72
HFM 1212 N34 12 12 4 2.1 34 83
HFM 1616 N42 16 16 4 2.7 42 110
4
Grade P M K N S H
CR3     ≤ 62 HRc
Order example: HFM 0603  N09 CR3
Solid Carbide High Feed End-Mills
First choice Alternative
0˚
Supercut Solid Carbide Mills
B14-38
®
Cutting Data
ISO Materials
Cutting
Speed Vc
[m/min]
Feed Fz [mm/tooth]
Tool Cutting Diameter
Ø3 Ø4 Ø5 Ø6 Ø8 Ø10 Ø12 Ø16
P
Low & Medium Carbon Steels
<0.55%C 140 - 200 0.25 0.25 0.30 0.35 0.35 0.45 0.55 0.60
High Carbon Steels ≥0.55%C 140 - 200 0.25 0.25 0.30 0.35 0.35 0.45 0.55 0.60
Alloy Steels, Treated Steels 120 - 200 0.20 0.20 0.25 0.30 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.55
M
Stainless Steel-Free Cutting 100 - 140 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.20 0.30 0.30 0.40 0.50
Stainless Steel-Austenitic   90 - 130 0.10 0.10 0.15 0.15 0.20 0.20 0.30 0.40
Cast Steels   90 - 130 0.10 0.10 0.15 0.15 0.20 0.20 0.30 0.40
K Cast Iron 100 - 140 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.20 0.30 0.30 0.40 0.50